
2009 Big E Forestry CDE

Individual Results

Rank Student Name/Team Written Exam Chain Saw Tree ID Equipment ID Compass Azimuth Compass Distance Forestry Disorders Score

1 Josh Rivard- New Hampshire 76 70 100 70 32 47 60 455

2 Jonathan Walley- Connecticut 56 80 90 100 40 47 40 453

3 Nathan Tway- Ohio 62 95 80 85 35 46 20 423

4 Daniel Watkins- Virginia 58 55 85 85 41 41 55 420

5 Briana Sheptor- New Hampshire 76 65 75 65 37 48 50 416

6 Mark Mayhew- Virginia 46 65 70 95 30 43 65 414

7 Zack Snider- Maryland 64 80 50 90 43 40 45 412

8 John Hensley- Virginia 54 80 60 80 34 46 45 399

9 Michael Clark- Ohio 60 65 70 90 27 42 40 394

10 Lucas Piper- Maryland 62 80 35 75 40 44 15 351

11 William Russ- Connecticut 58 60 85 65 26 13 40 347

12 Cassie Klinedinst- Pennsylvania 60 50 85 95 0 6 50 346

13 Cody Baxter- Ohio 56 65 65 80 31 14 35 346

14 Raymond Desilva- New Hampshire 74 60 80 75 0 11 45 345

15 Tyler Brinegar- Virginia 40 40 75 75 23 37 35 325

16 Garrett Eger- Pennsylvania 58 40 80 85 15 2 30 310

17 Tim Fuller- Connecticut 56 45 90 65 0 4 20 280

18 Sarah Hurlock- Pennsylvania 52 50 80 75 0 0 20 277

19 Josh Allyn- Connecticut 40 45 40 45 29 39 25 263

20 Dakota Culwell- Ohio 46 0 55 65 29 36 20 251

21 Coy Smith- Maryland 42 65 25 40 11 33 15 231

22 Chelsea Brotemarkle- Maryland 46 35 20 45 36 26 15 223

Team Results

Rank Team/Student Name Written Exam Chain Saw Tree ID Equipment ID Compass Azimuth Compass Distance Forestry Disorders Prac Pt 1 Prac Pt 2 Pract Pt 3 Prac Pt 4 Prac Pt 5 Score

1 New Hampshire 20 15 10 5 20 1286

1 Josh Rivard 76 70 100 70 32 47 60 455

5 Briana Sheptor 76 65 75 65 37 48 50 416

14 Raymond Desilva 74 60 80 75 0 11 45 345

2 Virginia 0 10 10 10 20 1283

4 Daniel Watkins 58 55 85 85 41 41 55 420

6 Mark Mayhew 46 65 70 95 30 43 65 414

8 John Hensley 54 80 60 80 34 46 45 399

15 Tyler Brinegar 40 40 75 75 23 37 35 325

3 Ohio 0 15 10 20 20 1228

3 Nathan Tway 62 95 80 85 35 46 20 423

9 Michael Clark 60 65 70 90 27 42 40 394

13 Cody Baxter 56 65 65 80 31 14 35 346

20 Dakota Culwell 46 0 55 65 29 36 20 251

4 Connecticut 15 0 10 15 20 1140

2 Jonathan Walley 56 80 90 100 40 47 40 453

11 William Russ 58 60 85 65 26 13 40 347

17 Tim Fuller 56 45 90 65 0 4 20 280

19 Josh Allyn 40 45 40 45 29 39 25 263

5 Maryland 0 15 20 15 20 1064

7 Zack Snider 64 80 50 90 43 40 45 412

10 Lucas Piper 62 80 35 75 40 44 15 351

21 Coy Smith 42 65 25 40 11 33 15 231

22 Chelsea Brotemarkle 46 35 20 45 36 26 15 223

6 Pennsylvania 15 15 5 20 20 1008

12 Cassie Klinedinst 60 50 85 95 0 6 50 346

16 Garrett Eger 58 40 80 85 15 2 30 310

18 Sarah Hurlock 52 50 80 75 0 0 20 277


